
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2019
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.66.10

Unterhebelgewehr ZF 25m Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 20.07.2019 01:28 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  1200 SGes 1881 Landau 1 329 Ringe

1515 Dobler, Frank 118
1519 Mestermann, Michael 107
1517 Fakhr, Jana 104

2  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlbach 326 Ringe

1117 Fiebig, Thorsten 111

1114 Geisinger, Daniel 111
1107 Bernd, Gerold 104

3  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 310 Ringe

2099 Zürker, Thomas 110
2096 Oest, Thomas 103
2114 Flörchinger, Rainer 97

4  1200 SGes 1881 Landau 2 306 Ringe

1513 Scharfnitz, Michael 115
1510 Scharfnitz, Peter 99
1507 Raisin, Stefan 92

5  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 297 Ringe

2046 Mumme, Klaus 110
2045 Lieb, Wolf-Peter 96
2044 Geib, Fred 91

6  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 295 Ringe

1063 Seibel, Christof 113
1062 Seibel, Stefan 101
1055 Schumb, Volker 81

7  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 293 Ringe

1749 Walter, Jürgen Peter 118
1753 Grehl, Hubert 99
1768 Toda, Christian 76
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8  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 288 Ringe

2047 Hasenstab, Ralf 104
2049 Wagner, Peter 94
2040 Müller, Jörg 90

9  1200 SGes Bad Dürkheim 235 Ringe

2268 Enkler, Gernot 91
2272 Fuchs, Martin 84
2270 Asel, Reiner 60

10  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 225 Ringe

2557 Sauer, Uwe 97
2554 Köppel, Erich Friedrich 71
2558 Ritzinger, Dietrich 57

11  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 166 Ringe

2753 Olk, Harald 76
2767 Giesen, Uta 58
2754 Caternberg, Florian 32



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2019
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.66.10

Unterhebelgewehr ZF 25m Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 0
Stand: 20.07.2019 01:28 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1749 Walter, Jürgen Peter  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 29 30 30 29 118

2 1515 Dobler, Frank  1200 SGes 1881 Landau 1 30 30 30 28 118

3 1513 Scharfnitz, Michael  1200 SGes 1881 Landau 2 29 29 29 28 115

4 2789 Banner, Thomas  1200 SV zu Ruschberg 30 29 28 28 115

5 1063 Seibel, Christof  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 29 26 29 29 113

6 1117 Fiebig, Thorsten  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlb... 28 26 28 29 111

7 1520 Leethaus, Walter  1200 SGes 1881 Landau 25 29 30 27 111

8 1114 Geisinger, Daniel  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlb... 29 27 29 26 111

9 2046 Mumme, Klaus  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 28 26 28 28 110
10 2099 Zürker, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 29 26 27 28 110
11 1519 Mestermann, Michael  1200 SGes 1881 Landau 1 24 29 27 27 107
12 1107 Bernd, Gerold  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlb... 27 27 24 26 104

13 1517 Fakhr, Jana  1200 SGes 1881 Landau 1 25 27 27 25 104
14 2047 Hasenstab, Ralf  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 26 27 28 23 104
15 2096 Oest, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 26 24 26 27 103

16 2284 Weisbrod, Frank  1200 SV 1964 Elmstein-Appenthal 26 23 25 28 102
17 1701 Wieser, Alexander  1200 SGes Frankenthal 23 27 28 24 102
18 1062 Seibel, Stefan  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 26 25 26 24 101
19 1809 Wißmann, Florian  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 26 22 25 27 100

20 2676 Montigny, Patrik  1200 SV Wonsheim 23 27 23 27 100
21 1510 Scharfnitz, Peter  1200 SGes 1881 Landau 2 25 21 24 29 99
22 1317 Matheis, Tobias  1200 SV Ramsen 25 24 26 24 99

23 1753 Grehl, Hubert  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 29 23 25 22 99
24 1217 Mellein, Marco  1200 SV Diana Sondernheim 19 24 27 27 97
25 2114 Flörchinger, Rainer  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 24 26 20 27 97
26 2477 Benning, Gerd  1200 SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 24 25 24 24 97

27 2557 Sauer, Uwe  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 24 22 28 23 97
28 2045 Lieb, Wolf-Peter  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 25 20 24 27 96
29 2049 Wagner, Peter  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 23 24 22 25 94

30 2037 Lieb, Anna  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 22 26 26 20 94
31 1507 Raisin, Stefan  1200 SGes 1881 Landau 2 25 23 23 21 92
32 2268 Enkler, Gernot  1200 SGes Bad Dürkheim 24 23 19 25 91

33 2044 Geib, Fred  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 22 22 25 22 91
34 2476 Mocek, Frank  1200 ESV Mainz Eintracht 1927 23 21 26 21 91
35 2040 Müller, Jörg  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 24 22 19 25 90
36 2111 Jakoby, Christian  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 14 26 23 25 88

37 1756 Fazlagic, Sead  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 17 22 22 26 87
38 1746 Spengler, Frank  1200 Post SV Ludwigshafen 22 19 22 23 86
39 2272 Fuchs, Martin  1200 SGes Bad Dürkheim 22 24 21 17 84

40 1692 Bendel, Nicky  1200 SGes Frankenthal 19 20 18 26 83
41 2370 Hoffmann, Stefan  1200 SV Weidenthal 21 16 22 23 82
42 1529 Becker, Stefan  1200 SV Maikammer 20 19 23 20 82
43 2350 Gerhard, Simon  1200 SGes Neustadt 19 22 24 17 82

44 1055 Schumb, Volker  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 17 18 24 22 81
45 2675 Fitting, Thorsten  1200 SV Wonsheim 21 22 21 17 81
46 1798 Griesbach, Axel  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 19 20 18 22 79

47 1721 Früauf, Peter  1200 SV 1963 Gerolsheim 17 21 20 21 79
48 1768 Toda, Christian  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 15 17 20 24 76
49 2753 Olk, Harald  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 20 15 24 17 76
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50 2058 Engel, Matthias  1200 Schießsportzentrum Lindersb... 18 20 24 13 75

51 2554 Köppel, Erich Friedrich  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 18 16 19 18 71
52 1511 Bügenburg, Christian  1200 SGes 1881 Landau 18 18 11 20 67
53 2270 Asel, Reiner  1200 SGes Bad Dürkheim 14 14 17 15 60

54 2767 Giesen, Uta  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 14 18 14 12 58
55 2558 Ritzinger, Dietrich  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 8 12 21 16 57
56 2754 Caternberg, Florian  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 15 6 10 1 32
na 1440 Bauer, Kevin  1200 SGes Hubertus Edenkoben 0 0 0 0 0

na 1711 Bundels, Matthias  1200 SGes Frankenthal 0 0 0 0 0
na 2004 Demerle, Peter  1200 SV 1898 Pirmasens 0 0 0 0 0
na 1644 Dick, Erik  1200 SV Horschbach 0 0 0 0 0

na 2026 Fey, Gernot  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 0 0 0 0 0
na 1298 Groth, Alexander  1200 SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 0 0 0 0 0
na 1822 Hufnagel, Jens  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 2036 Kiss, Ansen  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 0 0 0 0 0

na 1101 Krause, Kai  1200 SV St. Werner Wernersberg 0 0 0 0 0
na 2703 Metz, Thomas  1200 SV Wallhausen 0 0 0 0 0
na 1759 Müller, Bernd  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 0

na 2668 Müller, Heinz  1200 SV Wonsheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 2140 Neulinger, Alexander  1200 SGes 1529 Speyer 0 0 0 0 0
na 2674 Pistel, Friedbert  1200 SV Wonsheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 2105 Rohr, Peter  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 0 0 0 0 0

na 1514 Scharfnitz, Mark  1200 SGes 1881 Landau 0 0 0 0 0
na 2048 Schäfer, Thomas  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 0 0 0 0 0
na 1229 Weidner, Felix  1200 SV 1969 Steinweiler 0 0 0 0 0


